GLI-JBIDL
Junction Box Integrated Downlight
Project: Location: Type:
Model Number: Notes: Date:Qty:
The GOLed 4” New Construction Downlight is an esthetically pleasing, yet highly utilitarian luminaire. Designed with speed and ease of installation
considerations it reduces build costs and saves energy without compromising premium interior design. Light engines from 10W to 40W meet
various illumination needs. Four aperture dimensions from 4” up to 10”, and trims such as round, square and wall wash, make this a downlight a
compelling option. The light engine incorporates the wiring junction box. This cuts installation costs considerably, and reduce build times.

81 - 8 inches RW2 - Round wall wash
101 - 10 inches SW2 - Square wall wash
ORDERING GUIDE
TRIM FINISH INSTALLATION FRAME EMERGENCY
WH - White (standard) SF - 3"~8" New Construction Round Frame NB - No battery
RO2 - Rose SFJ - 3"~8" New Construction Round Frame With J-Box BB - 8W battery backup
HZ3 - Haze MF - 4"~6" New Construction Square Frame Kit
MFJ - 4"~6" New Construction Square Frame With J-Box
LF - 10" New Construction Round Frame
Notes:
1. Only available with round trim
2. Only available with 4in and 6in aperture
3. Only available with 4in, 6in, and 8in aperture
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL WATTAGE LUMENS LUMENS/WATT TRIM SIZE CCT IC CEILING
GLI-JBIDL-20 20W/15W/10W 1600LM/1200LM/800LM 80LM/W 4”, 6”, 8”, 10” 4000K Yes
GLI-JBIDL-40 40W/34W/27W 3200LM/2720LM/2160LM 80LM/W 4", 6", 8", 10" 4000K No
GLI-JBIDL
Junction Box Integrated Downlight
DIMENSIONS
Engine
TRIM DIMENSIONS
Round Trims
4”
Ø43/32”
Ø5
17
/3
2 ”
Ø37/16”
White Ring Haze Ring Rosé Ring
Mounting Diameters: 411/16”-53/16”
6”
Ø529/32”
Ø7
5/
8 ”
Ø37/16”
White Ring Haze Ring Rosé Ring
Mounting Diameters: 6”-75/16”
IC
Ø431/32”
315
/3
2 ”
20W IC
NON-IC
Ø431/32”
41/
8 ”
40W NON-IC
GLI-JBIDL
Junction Box Integrated Downlight
TRIM DIMENSIONS
Round Trims
Round Wall Wash Trims
4”
Ø44/32”
Ø6
3/
8 ”
Ø311/32”
Tilt: 15°
Mounting Diameters: 55/16”-6”
6”
Ø44/32”
Ø6
3/
8 ”
Ø311/32”
Tilt: 15°